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 Note: Vacation is applicable for Hon’ble Chairperson and Hon’ble Members of Lokpal of India only 

 

APRIL 

SUN  6 13 20 27 

MON  7 14 21 28 

TUE 1 8 15 22 29 

WED 2 9 16 23 30 

THU 3 10 17 24  

FRI 4 11 18 25  

SAT 5 12 19 26  

JANUARY 

SUN  5 12 19 26 

MON  6 13 20 27 

TUE  7 14 21 28 

WED 1 8 15 22 29 

THU 2 9 16 23 30 

FRI 3 10 17 24 31 

SAT 4 11 18 25  

FEBRUARY 

SUN  2 9 16 23 

MON  3 10 17 24 

TUE  4 11 18 25 

WED  5 12 19 26 

THU  6 13 20 27 

FRI  7 14 21 28 

SAT 1 8 15 22  

NOVEMBER 

SUN  2 9 16 23 30 

MON  3 10 17 24  

TUE  4 11 18 25  

WED  5 12 19 26  

THU  6 13 20 27  

FRI  7 14 21 28  

SAT 1 8 15 22 29  

AUGUST 

SUN  3 10 17 24 31 

MON  4 11 18 25  

TUE  5 12 19 26  

WED  6 13 20 27  

THU  7 14 21 28  

FRI 1 8 15 22 29  

SAT 2 9 16 23 30  

SEPTEMBER 

SUN  7 14 21 28 

MON 1 8 15 22 29 

TUE 2 9 16 23 30 

WED 3 10 17 24  

THU 4 11 18 25  

FRI 5 12 19 26  

SAT 6 13 20 27  

MARCH 

SUN  2 9 16 23 30 

MON  3 10 17 24 31 

TUE  4 11 18 25  

WED  5 12 19 26  

THU  6 13 20 27  

FRI  7 14 21 28  

SAT 1 8 15 22 29  

JUNE 

SUN 1 8 15 22 29 

MON 2 9 16 23 30 

TUE 3 10 17 24  

WED 4 11 18 25  

THU 5 12 19 26  

FRI 6 13 20 27  

SAT 7 14 21 28  

MAY 

SUN  4 11 18 25 

MON  5 12 19 26 

TUE  6 13 20 27 

WED  7 14 21 28 

THU 1 8 15 22 29 

FRI 2 9 16 23 30 

SAT 3 10 17 24 31 

DECEMBER 

SUN  7 14 21 28 

MON 1 8 15 22 29 

TUE 2 9 16 23 30 

WED 3 10 17 24 31 

THU 4 11 18 25  

FRI 5 12 19 26  

SAT 6 13 20 27  

OCTOBER 

SUN  5 12 19 26 

MON  6 13 20 27 

TUE  7 14 21 28 

WED 1 8 15 22 29 

THU 2 9 16 23 30 

FRI 3 10 17 24 31 

SAT 4 11 18 25  

JULY 

SUN  6 13 20 27 

MON  7 14 21 28 

TUE 1 8 15 22 29 

WED 2 9 16 23 30 

THU 3 10 17 24 31 

FRI 4 11 18 25  

SAT 5 12 19 26  

 16th January Lokpal Foundation Day 

 Holidays  Restricted Holidays  Vacation 



 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAY OF THE WEEK 

New Year Holiday January 1 Wednesday 

Magha Bihu/Pongal/ Hazarat Ali’s Birthday January 14 Tuesday 

Republic Day January  26 Sunday 

Maha Shivaratri February 26 Wednesday 

Holika Dahan March 13 Thursday 

Holi  March 14 Friday 

Id-ul-Fitr March 31 Monday 

Mahavir Jayanti April 10 Thursday 

Good Friday April 18 Friday 

Budha Purnima May 12 Monday 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 7 Saturday 

Summer Vacation June 16-27 Monday to Friday 

Independence Day August 15 Friday 

Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad September 5 Friday 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/ Dussehra October 2 Thursday 

Diwali October 20 Monday 

Diwali Vacation October 21-24 Tuesday to Friday 

Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 5 Wednesday 

Christmas  December 25 Thursday 

Winter Vacation December 29-31 Monday to Wednesday 

 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 

NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAY OF THE 

WEEK 

Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 6 Monday 

Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 12 Wednesday 

Shiva Ji Jayanti February 19 Wednesday 

Jamat-Ul-Vida March 28 Friday 

Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) April 14 Monday 

Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Tuesday 

Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 9 Friday 

Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi August 27 Wednesday 

Mahasaptami September 29 Monday 

Mahaasthami September 30 Tuesday 

Mahanavami October 1 Wednesday 

Local Holiday October 3 Friday 

Maharishi Valmiki’s birthday October 7 Tuesday 

Karaka Chaturthi (Karwachouth) October 10 Friday 

Local Holiday October 17 Friday 

Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) October 28 Tuesday 

Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day November 24 Monday 

Christmas Eve December 24 Wednesday 

Local Holiday December 26 Friday 

 

 

     


